4:30
4:31
4:35
4:45
4:50
5:00

5:30
5:35
5:45
5:50

Canaan. Naturally Connected, Inc.
December 18, 2019 Meeting Agenda
NEKCA, Canaan VT
4:30

Call the Meeting to order; sign-in sheet

Review previous minutes

After Action Reports, Canaan Carrier letter, any other documents
Financial Report

Discuss the Episcopal Church’s offer

Current projects:

Fletcher Park Fountain; purchase of pavers

Welcome Signs; review photos

Brochure

Central hub for communications

Fundraising brainstorming session

Grants

Calendar for events/goals

Petition status for Town Meeting

Public comments, communication with community/citizens
New Business

Next meeting

Adjourn



