Canaan. Naturally Connected, Inc. December 18, 2019 Meeting Agenda NEKCA, Canaan VT 4:30

4:30	Call the Meeting to order; sign-in sheet
4:31	Review previous minutes
4:35	After Action Reports, Canaan Carrier letter, any other documents
4:45	Financial Report
4:50	Discuss the Episcopal Church's offer
5:00	Current projects:
	Fletcher Park Fountain; purchase of pavers
	Welcome Signs; review photos
	Brochure
	Central hub for communications
	Fundraising brainstorming session
	Grants
	Calendar for events/goals
	Petition status for Town Meeting
5:30	Public comments, communication with community/citizens
5:35	New Business
5:45	Next meeting
5:50	Adjourn